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DPRO
The DPRO is a European designed, 
fully-aspheric back surface FreeForm 
progressive lens manufacturered with 
state of the art machinery.

The DPO delivers superior quality at 
competitively low prices.

The Dpro offers:
High quality design

Distinctively bigger near vision zone

Reduced astigmatism in the 

intermediate vision zone

Very high degree of compatibility with 

sensitive patients

Add: 

0.75 - 3.50

Diameter: 

70/80mm

Fitting Cross: 

4mm Above

Lens Info:

DPRO Availability

Clear, Polarised: Grey/Brown/G15, 
Transitions: Grey/Brown

Clear, Sunwise, Hi-Vex, Blue Guardian

Polycarb, Polycarb Transitions

Clear, Transitions VII, Sunwise

Clear, Transitions VII, Sunwise

-6.00/+5.00/-6.00 cyl

-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl
-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl
-10.00/+9.00/-6.00 cyl

-12.00/+9.50/-6.00 cyl

Index     Material Power Range

1.5

1.56

1.59

1.61

1.67

Lens Upgrades: HC            HMC            SHMC
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