

DPRO Availability

Index	Material	Power Range	Lens Info:
1.5	Clear, Polarised: Grey/Brown/G15, Transitions: Grey/Brown	-6.00/+5.00/-6.00 cyl	Add: 0.75 - 3.50
1.56	Clear, Sunwise, Hi-Vex, Blue Guardian	-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl	Diameter: 70/80mm
1.59	Polycarb, Polycarb Transitions	-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl	
1.61	Clear, Transitions VII, Sunwise	-10.00/+9.00/-6.00 cyl	Fitting Cross:
1.67	Clear, Transitions VII, Sunwise	-12.00/+9.50/-6.00 cyl	4mm Above

Lens Upgrades: ■ HC ■ HMC ■ SHMC

For more information, please contact your local Opticare Account Manager.